Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #72681: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1586
1488
1502
1467
799
1510
1483
1592

Name

Rex WILSON

Mia SENDELBECK
Lincoln VAN LOO
Azariah SPITERI
Lynette BROWN
Camille BOROZAN
Olivia NICHOLS
Miles FOSTER

Lane

2

co A W U L O N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #72682: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1469
1601
1602
1211
1288
1587
1596
1526

Name

Tony VAN SCHAIK
Jody FOWLER
Grace FOWLER
Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Skye LEWIS

Jude WILSON

Lois WALLER

Eliza O'NEILL

Lane

6

N R W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #72683: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1315
1515
1505
1565
1585
1593
1476
1599

Name

Samuel EASTWOOD
Fletcher WILLIAMS
Oscar HALE

April HORTON

Leni WILSON

Erica BHATTI

Isaac MCMANUS
Georgina MANISCALCO

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane

8

6
2
5
1
7
4
3

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
71.26
98.94

100.40
94.68
99.78

100.74

106.88
60.89

Gross
59.14
60.72
63.04
64.47
65.58
66.59
57.11

0.00

Gross
42.44
50.50
52.34
52.64
53.37
54.05
54.15
55.33

Hcap

25
37
37

0
36
32
35
37

Hcap

R O O O O N N O

Hcap

R =, W O = O N W

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
46.26
61.94
63.40
94.68
63.78
68.74
71.88
23.89

Net
53.14
53.72
56.04
58.47
65.58
60.59
51.11

-1.00

Net
39.44
48.50
52.34
51.64
53.37
51.05
53.15
54.33

Pos

00 N OO b~ W R

Pos

0 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o b~ W N

Points DQ

VOID
VOID

Points DQ

DNS

Points DQ

N = = S s
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Swim #4, Heat #72684

ID
1558
1484
621

1366
1572
1375
1493
1564

Name

Triet NGUYEN

Ruby NICHOLS

Rose TUNSTALL
Sienna HOWARD
Sebastien GOODING
Abigail KERR
Audrey ALLAN
Emily HORTON

Lane

2

6
3
8
1
7
4
5

: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #72685: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1113
1563
128
1504
1514
1377
1496
1525

Name

Jaxon LEWIS
Narelle HORTON
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Noah HALE
Madison WILLIAMS
Gavin TANNER
Michelle TURCHINI
Davina KITE

Lane

6

o UV B NN P~ W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #72686: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1495
1124
619
1494
723
1033
1501
1470

Name

Elizabeth ALLAN

Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Duncan LYON

Charlotte ALLAN

David PARKER

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Cohen VAN LOO

Will BOLTON

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane

7

coOo oo U A W =L N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
48.02
48.94
48.99
49.28
49.84
51.39
51.66
52.06

Gross
44.68
44.74
44.86
45.53
45.94
46.17
48.88
41.05

Gross
39.58
40.25
40.81
41.27
42.15
42.66
42.98

0.00

Hcap

A W U O UV L A~ R

Hcap

w W O W N W N W

Hcap

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
47.02
44.94
47.99
44.28
49.84
46.39
48.66
48.06

Net
41.68
42.74
41.86
43.53
42.94
46.17
45.88
38.05

Net
38.58
40.25
40.81
41.27
42.15
42.66
42.98

-1.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1 DQ
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Swim #7, Heat #72687: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1312
1560
674
1316
1584
1390
1137
802

Name

Christian LAURENS
Huynh NGUYEN
Cara PARKER

lvy EASTWOOD

Sally KUDRNA

Alison HOWARD
Sophie O'BRIEN
Matthew O'CONNOR

Lane

4

w o N U =

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #8, Heat #72688: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1379
690
1356
1114
1506
1248
1457
111

Name

Xavier FOSTER
Mark COLLEY
Evelyn KERR
Kate SVOBODA
Nathan HALE
Renee CARROLL
Toby HANSEN
Phil HAYWARD

Lane

2

6
7
5
1
4
8
3

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #9, Heat #72689: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1598
1071
1600
1122
1372
1486
1344
1144

Name

Liz MANISCALCO

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Tarek BHATTI

Jessica TINDIGLIA

Melissa KERR

John NICHOLS

Jessica BELL

Andrew SVOBODA

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane

1

3
5
4
6
7
2
8

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

39.22
40.14
40.44
40.74
40.86
40.87
41.41

0.00

Gross

36.61
37.76
37.80
37.83
38.36
38.37
39.53
40.40

Gross

34.42
35.01
36.02
36.69
36.94
38.09
39.22
40.65

Hcap

= N N P, O N O -

Hcap

O kP B O Kk KL Kk O

Hcap

N e N e = e = T )

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
38.22
40.14
38.44
40.74
39.86
38.87
39.41

-1.00

Net
36.61
36.76
36.80
36.83
38.36
37.37
38.53
40.40

Net
34.42
34.01
35.02
35.69
35.94
37.09
39.22
39.65

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

O r P P P N W

DNS

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #10, Heat #72690: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1215
1250
1402
1178
1243
1115
1357
1597

Swim #11, Heat #72691: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
687
91
1492
1112
1179
1491
688
1395

Swim #12, Heat #72692: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1309
1191
1528
224
1490

Name

Kristen MAGUIRE
Natalie BOROZAN
Cooper HANSEN
Ashley SIMPSON
Elise BOROZAN
Marcus SVOBODA
Zoe ROMANIUK
Sarah WALLER

Name

Jessica COLLEY

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
lan ALLAN

Hannah SVOBODA
Steven SIMPSON

Daire HENDERSON
William COLLEY
Michael KERR

Name

Ziani VIOLA
Matthew SVOBODA
Daniel WILLIAMS
lan BULLOCK

Daniel SENDELBECK

Lane

4

2
5
8
6
3
7
1

Lane

1

3
5
7
2
8
4
6

Lane

7

6
4
5
8

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
34.70
34.72
35.25
35.27
35.97
36.28
36.33
37.06

Gross
34.54
34.70
34.98
35.14
35.25
35.47
35.50
35.74

Gross
31.89
32.48
32.56
32.68
33.51

Swim #12, Heat #72693: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1588
1608
1212

Name

Evie MUNDAY
Michael PEGUM
Stephanie MAGUIRE

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane

2
3
1

Stroke

FR
FR
FR

Gross
40.24
40.38
43.86

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

N P W R, NN R, O [ T T O o O =

R, O O R B

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
33.70
33.72
34.25
34.27
34.97
35.28
35.33
37.06

Net
34.54
33.70
32.98
33.14
34.25
32.47
34.50
33.74

Net
30.89
31.48
32.56
32.68
32.51

Net
40.24
40.38
43.86

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

v A W N

Pos

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

R R, N W

Points DQ
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Swim #13, Heat #72694: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1550 Dave MCMANUS 4 FR 29.82
639 William TAYLOR 8 FR 30.08
1530 David BOLTON 7 FR 30.24
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 FR 30.54
112 Joshua HAYWARD 6 FR 30.66
281  James SIMMONS 3 FR 32.29

Swim #13, Heat #72695: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1583 Sophie WILSON 2 FR 40.16
1605 Jamie WILSON 1 FR 55.83
Swim #14, Heat #72697: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1376 Isabelle KERR 3 FR 39.78
1594 Harriett BHATTI 2 FR 46.51
1423  Will HOWARD 4 FR 47.52

Swim #14, Heat #72702: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1419 Grace COLEMAN 1 FR 31.34
Swim #15, Heat #72700: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1595 Warwick WALLER 3 FR 70.67
1573 Lara SENDELBECK 4 FR 94.91

Swim #15, Heat #72701: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1468 Jack COLEMAN 1 FR 28.46
1607 Arabella PEGUM 2 FR 49.24
Form

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Hcap

o - = N N O

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

21

Hcap

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
29.82
28.08
28.24
29.54
29.66
32.29

Net
40.16
55.83

Net
36.78
46.51
42.52

Net
31.34

Net
70.67
73.91

Net
28.46
49.24

Pos Points DQ

o U N W N R
= = Y S )

Pos Points DQ

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
3 2

Pos Points DQ
1 1

Pos Points DQ
ASST

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1 ASST
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Swim #16, Heat #72704: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1312
621
1490
1112
1372
91
1033
674

Name

Christian LAURENS

Rose TUNSTALL

Daniel SENDELBECK

Hannah SYVOBODA

Melissa KERR

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Cara PARKER

Lane

2

u W N R~ 0O O

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #17, Heat #72705: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1215
112
1191
1122
1491
1248
375

Name

Kristen MAGUIRE
Joshua HAYWARD
Matthew SVOBODA
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Daire HENDERSON
Renee CARROLL
Matthew ELLIS

Lane

2

N B, O Wb~ o,

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross

124.24
144.74
146.00
147.81
152.78
157.04
157.43
161.42

Gross
88.94
97.74
97.81

100.86

101.46

107.92

111.67

Swim #18, Heat #72709: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1530
1357
1470
1356
1315

Name

David BOLTON

Zoe ROMANIUK
Will BOLTON
Evelyn KERR
Samuel EASTWOOD

Lane

1

5
2
4
3

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #19, Heat #72711: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1558
1572
1484
128

1315
1476
1581
1501

Name

Triet NGUYEN
Sebastien GOODING
Ruby NICHOLS
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Samuel EASTWOOD
Isaac MCMANUS
Zoe MIHALJEK
Cohen VAN LOO

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane

6

U P N W o0 & N

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
91.94
121.88
126.80
127.12
142.86

Gross
79.67
87.20
87.48
87.72
92.34
93.79
94.08
97.82

Hcap

3

0
49
52
36
50
14
37

Hcap

12

12

18

Hcap

o O o o o

Hcap
25
20
23
27
23
27

24

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
121.24
144.74

97.00
95.81
116.78
107.04
143.43
124.42

Net
83.94
85.74
89.81
93.86
89.46

107.92
93.67

Net
91.94
121.88
126.80
127.12
142.86

Net
54.67
67.20
64.48
60.72
69.34
66.79
94.08
73.82

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

N o oo AN e

Pos

v A W N

Pos

00 N o b W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

R R R R N W

Points DQ
1
DUP

DupP

Points DQ
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Swim #20, Heat #72712: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1316
1504
802

1564
723

1113
1344
1137

Name

lvy EASTWOOD
Noah HALE
Matthew O'CONNOR
Emily HORTON
David PARKER

Jaxon LEWIS

Jessica BELL

Sophie O'BRIEN

Lane

2

1
6
4
8
3
5
7

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #21, Heat #72713: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1563
1494
1356
1124
1470
1115
619
1514

Name

Narelle HORTON
Charlotte ALLAN
Evelyn KERR
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Will BOLTON

Marcus SVOBODA
Duncan LYON
Madison WILLIAMS

Lane

1

7
5
4
8
6
2
3

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #22, Heat #72714: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1357
1144
1402
1495
690
1243
1457
1114

Name

Zoe ROMANIUK
Andrew SVOBODA
Cooper HANSEN
Elizabeth ALLAN
Mark COLLEY

Elise BOROZAN
Toby HANSEN
Kate SVOBODA

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane

1

2
8
4
5
7
6
3

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
55.95
56.16
59.12
62.22
63.06
64.48
65.06
67.07

Gross
52.14
52.19
52.95
53.32
53.39
53.58
53.98
56.83

Gross
50.26
50.77
52.00
52.18
52.48
53.21
53.67
55.61

Hcap

00 N N O O N O O

Hcap

o O N W P+ W O

Hcap

N B B W N UL, O

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
55.95
56.16
52.12
56.22
54.06
62.48
58.06
59.07

Net
52.14
49.19
51.95
52.32
50.39
51.58
53.98
56.83

Net
50.26
49.77
47.00
50.18
49.48
49.21
49.67
53.61

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #23, Heat #72715: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1600 Tarek BHATTI
1250 Natalie BOROZAN
1395 Michael KERR
1492 lan ALLAN

1528 Daniel WILLIAMS
1597 Sarah WALLER
1178 Ashley SIMPSON
111 Phil HAYWARD

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

2 BU 44.28 2
8 BU 45.40 6
7 BU 45.68 5
6 BU 46.28 5
5 BU 46.58 4
4 BU 46.93 4
1 BU 49.76 0
3 BU 51.61 2

Swim #24, Heat #72716: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

281  James SIMMONS
224 lan BULLOCK
639  William TAYLOR
1309 Ziani VIOLA
1530 David BOLTON

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

2 BU 37.66 3
3 BU 37.78 3
5 BU 38.12 8
1 BU 38.48 0
4 BU 37.81 7

Swim #25, Heat #72718: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1421 Scott COLEMAN
1598 Liz MANISCALCO
687  Jessica COLLEY
1608 Michael PEGUM
688  William COLLEY
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE
1583 Sophie WILSON
1605 Jamie WILSON

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

1 BU 33.66 0
5 BU 40.06 0
2 BU 45.49 0
6 BU 49.66 0
3 BU 49.72 0
4 BU 56.18 0
8 BU 60.12 0
7 BU 79.15 0

Swim #26, Heat #72719: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
1604 Maya OSTAPENKO

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES

1493 Audrey ALLAN

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

3 BU 46.21 0
2 BU 47.36 0
1 BU 62.58 0

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
42.28
39.40
40.68
41.28
42.58
42.93
49.76
49.61

Net
34.66
34.78
30.12
38.48
30.81

Net
33.66
40.06
45.49
49.66
49.72
56.18
60.12
79.15

Net
46.21
47.36
62.58

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos

00 N o 0 b W N R

Pos
1
2
3

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
DUP DNS

Points DQ
1
DUP

I e T =

Points DQ
1
1
1
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Swim #27, Heat #72721: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 1 BU 54.20
1467 Azariah SPITERI 2 BU 54.27
1505 Oscar HALE 5 BU 64.06
1375 Abigail KERR 8 BU 64.51
1510 Camille BOROZAN 3 BU 66.94
1288 Skye LEWIS 6 BU 69.11
1592 Miles FOSTER 4 BU 70.13
799  Lynette BROWN 7 BU 71.43

Swim #28, Heat #72722: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1565 April HORTON 2 BU 35.76
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 1 BU 38.53
1598 Liz MANISCALCO 5 BU 39.52
1493 Audrey ALLAN 4 BU 42.74
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 3 BU 44.57

Swim #29, Heat #72724: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1596 Lois WALLER 6 BU 37.66
1599 Georgina MANISCALCO 4 BU 38.88
1419 Grace COLEMAN 1 BU 39.69
1602 Grace FOWLER 2 BU 41.82
1585 Leni WILSON 8 BU 42.83
1587 Jude WILSON 7 BU 43.22
1423  Will HOWARD 3 BU 64.38
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 5 BU 64.43

Swim #30, Heat #72726: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1586 Rex WILSON 2 BU 32.95
1585 Leni WILSON 3 BU 41.24
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 4 BU 35.38
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 5 BU 53.08
1376 Isabelle KERR 1 BU 32.02

Hcap

0
10
20
25
12
23
17
24

Hcap
3
0
18
9
8

Hcap

o O o o o o o o

Hcap

O N U1 W -

Saturday, 14 November 2020 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
54.20
44.27
44.06
39.51
54.94
46.11
53.13
47.43

Net
32.76
38.53
21.52
33.74
36.57

Net
37.66
38.88
39.69
41.82
42.83
43.22
64.38
64.43

Net
31.95
38.24
30.38
46.08
32.02

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

v b W N

Pos

00 N o 0 b W N R

Pos

o~ WN R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

Points DQ
DUP
1
1
1
DUP
DUP

Points DQ
4
3 VOID

DupP
1 DQ

Page 9 of 14



Swim #31, Heat #72727: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1596
1593
1587
1602

Long

Name

Lois WALLER
Erica BHATTI
Jude WILSON
Grace FOWLER

Lane

4

2
1
3

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
23.34
25.38
29.07
29.72

Hcap

2
1
0
1

Swim #33, Heat #72730: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Final)

ID
1597
281
111
639
1506
1584

Name

Sarah WALLER
James SIMMONS
Phil HAYWARD
William TAYLOR
Nathan HALE
Sally KUDRNA

Lane

4

5
3
6
2
1

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #34, Heat #72732: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1315
1493
1476
1504
1563
1514
1366
1572

Name

Samuel EASTWOOD
Audrey ALLAN

Isaac MCMANUS
Noah HALE

Narelle HORTON
Madison WILLIAMS
Sienna HOWARD
Sebastien GOODING

Lane

2

4
1
8
3
5
6
7

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #35, Heat #72733: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1528
1560
1484
1564
128
1124
619
621

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Name

Daniel WILLIAMS
Huynh NGUYEN
Ruby NICHOLS

Emily HORTON

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Duncan LYON

Rose TUNSTALL

Lane

7

4
1
2
5
6
8
3

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

212.10
213.54
223.66
226.64
231.32
239.88

Gross
253.70
262.62
263.48
268.56
273.72
277.94
279.20
0.00

Gross
225.60
226.36
237.37
239.17
240.96
247.76
247.85
0.00

Hcap
33
51
27
72
6
0

Hcap
24
32

36
26
33
34
35

Hcap
14

10
11
15

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
21.34
24.38
29.07
28.72

Net
179.10
162.54
196.66
154.64
225.32
239.88

Net
229.70
230.62
263.48
232.56
247.72
244.94
245.20

-35.00

Net
211.60
221.36
237.37
236.17
230.96
236.76
232.85

-5.00

Pos

1
2
3
4

Pos

a U B W N

Pos

00 N OO b wWwN R

Pos

0 N o b W N R

Points DQ
4

3

2

DUP VOID
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

i

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #36, Heat #72734: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

688  William COLLEY
1377 Gavin TANNER
723  David PARKER
1501 Cohen VAN LOO
1113 Jaxon LEWIS

1494 Charlotte ALLAN
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD
1312 Christian LAURENS

Swim #37, Heat #72735: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1600 Tarek BHATTI

1470 Will BOLTON

1588 Evie MUNDAY

1345 Adrian BELL

1144 Andrew SVOBODA

1356 Evelyn KERR

1178 Ashley SIMPSON

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Swim #38, Heat #72736: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
1598 Liz MANISCALCO

1457 Toby HANSEN

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN

1395 Michael KERR

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN

1390 Alison HOWARD

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Lane

7

A = 00 B~ W NN U

Lane

5

1
2
6
3
7
8
4

Lane

1

A W 10 OO N

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
210.76
216.55
216.88
220.18
220.99
223.73
232.28
0.00

Gross

200.37
205.17
208.01
208.34
215.30
215.55
217.79
223.76

Gross

187.60
192.75
196.72
197.44
198.94
202.46
204.04
233.86

Hcap
10
6
0
1

10

Hcap

R O O Bk b B O P

Hcap

N O o A T O O

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
200.76
210.55
216.88
219.18
215.99
213.73
232.28

-7.00

Net
196.37
205.17
207.01
204.34
214.30
209.55
208.79
222.76

Net
187.60
192.75
191.72
192.44
194.94
197.46
204.04
231.86

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

O r P P P N W

DNS

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #39, Heat #72737: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 3 FR 188.65 1
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 2 FR 192.22 1
690 Mark COLLEY 1 FR 193.59 0
1379 Xavier FOSTER 7 FR 194.14 4
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 FR 197.83 1
1243 Elise BOROZAN 5 FR 202.90 1
1344 Jessica BELL 8 FR 206.05 5
674  Cara PARKER 6 FR 207.76 2
Swim #40, Heat #72738: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1492 lan ALLAN 4 FR 183.13 2
1604 Maya OSTAPENKO 7 FR 184.24 8
1179 Steven SIMPSON 6 FR 184.88 5
1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 FR 185.54 2
687  Jessica COLLEY 5 FR 185.84 3
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 2 FR 191.02 2
1372 Melissa KERR 8 FR 193.12 8
1248 Renee CARROLL 1 FR 206.58 0
Swim #41, Heat #72739: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 FR 174.86 1
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 FR 175.60 0
1491 Daire HENDERSON 8 FR 183.64 10
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 6 FR 187.64 6
112 Joshua HAYWARD 5 FR 0.00 5
224 lan BULLOCK 7 FR 0.00 8
Swim #41, Heat #72741: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1421 Scott COLEMAN 1 FR 162.64 0
1608 Michael PEGUM 2 FR 233.90 0
Saturday, 14 November 2020 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
187.65
191.22
193.59
190.14
196.83
201.90
201.05
205.76

Net
181.13
176.24
179.88
183.54
182.84
189.02
185.12
206.58

Net
173.86
175.60
173.64
181.64

-5.00
-8.00

Net
162.64
233.90

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

o U A W N B

Pos
1
2

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1 DQ

1 DNF

0 DNS
Points DQ

1

1
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Swim #42, Heat #72740: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1309 Ziani VIOLA 6 FR 160.88 10 150.88
1530 David BOLTON 4 FR 163.56 5 158.56
375 Matthew ELLIS 3 FR 173.54 3 170.54
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 2 FR 173.80 0 173.80
1402 Cooper HANSEN 5 FR 182.84 7 175.84
Swim #42, Heat #72747: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 1 FR 240.80 0 240.80
Swim #43, Heat #72743: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 2 FR 274.27 70 204.27
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 5 FR 292.52 111 181.52
1467 Azariah SPITERI 1 FR 296.32 0 296.32
1510 Camille BOROZAN 3 FR 309.58 91 218.58
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 4 FR 309.86 94 215.86
1288 Skye LEWIS 8 FR 314.03 139 175.03
1581 Zoe MIHALJEK 7 FR 316.07 126 190.07
1596 Lois WALLER 6 FR 0.00 118 -118.00
Swim #44, Heat #72744: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1558 Triet NGUYEN 3 FR 160.37 3 157.37
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 1 FR 165.25 0 165.25
1593 Erica BHATTI 6 FR 170.47 11 159.47
1602 Grace FOWLER 5 FR 173.58 5 168.58
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 176.28 1 175.28
1587 Jude WILSON 4 FR 189.28 3 186.28
Swim #45, Heat #72745: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1585 Leni WILSON 2 FR 146.70 0 146.70
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 6 FR 148.83 16 132.83
1375 Abigail KERR 7 FR 159.98 22 137.98
1565 April HORTON 4 FR 161.95 4 157.95
1505 Oscar HALE 3 FR 164.24 2 162.24
1583 Sophie WILSON 5 FR 0.00 13 -13.00
Saturday, 14 November 2020 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Pos

v A W N

Pos

1

Pos

00 N oo b W N

Pos

a U B W N

Pos

o U A W N

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ
1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #45, Heat #72746: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1419 Grace COLEMAN 1 FR 172.72

Swim #46, Heat #72749: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1599 Georgina MANISCALCO 6 FR 149.47
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 155.79
1586 Rex WILSON 5 FR 157.64
1594 Harriett BHATTI 3 FR 167.08
1423  Will HOWARD 4 FR 169.12

Swim #46, Heat #72750: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1607 Arabella PEGUM 1 FR 188.09

Saturday, 14 November 2020

Hcap

Hcap
5

0

3
0

40

1
3

Hcap

6
4

0

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
172.72

Net
96.47
155.79
117.64
151.08
135.12

Net
0.00

Pos

1

Pos

v A W N

Pos

1

Points DQ
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
Points DQ
1 ASST
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